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Anlage
Brunnenstubenweg, 75417 Mihlacker

Hallenadresse
Brunnenstubenweg, 75417 Muhlacker

Sportwart/in
Bauer, Dennis
T 01731841467 bauer.dennis92@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Hagenbuch-Fischer, Tabea
T 017670908211 jugendwart@tc-lomersheim.de
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Junioren U151

MF: Ryan Goltzsch; T 016091314199

susanne.goltzsch@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00N Ul WN PP

[ SIS
w N P O

14

Pulz, Daniel
Goltzsch, Ryan
Wright, Noah
Ebert, Hannes
Brandt, Roland
Meeh, Elia
Egner, Ole
Dannenberg, Til
Brandt, Karoline
Knotzele, Chiara
Liehr, Mara
Klassen, Mattis
Liehr, Jonas
Dauth, Josua

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11082236
11089757
11161335
11097971
11082235
11094840
11097972
10922050
21050150
20963885
21307941
11410713
11312488
11410547

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
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LK24,0
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